
 
Ref. IAHE/Trg/29/RSA/2020-21 

Indian Academy of Highway Engineers 

15-days Certification Course for Road Safety Auditors (1st -Batch) 

Details of Qualified Participants 

Sl.  
No. 

Name Enrollment No. Contact details  
(E-Mail / Mobile No.) 

1 Dr. Dibyendu Pal CRSA/2020-21/01 
pal_here00@yahoo.co.in  

09402275919 

2 Dr. Partha Pratim Sarkar 
CRSA/2020-21/02 ps_partha@yahoo.com  

09774051947 

3 Shri Swatantra Kumar CRSA/2020-21/03 swatantrak2002@gmail.com  
skumar7@mmm.com  

08800831131 

4 Shri Shashi Pal Singh 
CRSA/2020-21/04 spsingh.amu82@gmail.com  

09319499401 

5 
Shri Arijit Ghosh CRSA/2020-21/05 arijitg2@gmail.com  

09051451748 

6 Dr. Aravind N. 
CRSA/2020-21/06 aravind.1578@gmail.com  

09019601601 

7 
Shri Abhilash B. R. 

CRSA/2020-21/07 abhilash.highways@gmail.com  
abhilash.bidar@itl.net.in 

09899390792 

8 Shri Arun Kumar G. 
CRSA/2020-21/08 arunjgajula@gmail.com  

08328081114 

9 
Ms. Nagashruthi  

Shivakumar 
CRSA/2020-21/09 nashcv1994@gmail.com  

09164038132 

10 
Shri Srikanth Thota CRSA/2020-21/10 sreekanth.thota88@gmail.com  

09490229854 

11 Shri Rishabh Prakash CRSA/2020-21/11 jkm.rishabh21@gmail.com  
07992314627 

12 
Shri Tanuj CRSA/2020-21/12 tanuj.papreja@g-eng.in  

09996212007 

13 Shri Ashish Rawat 
CRSA/2020-21/13 rawat.ashish2@gmail.com  

07838566720 

14 Shri Rohit Kumar Rajpoot 
CRSA/2020-21/14 rk.rajpoot@gov.in  

09205975471 

15 Shri Chandrasekhar Naik S. CRSA/2020-21/15 chandu.nitc@gmail.com  
08142513282 

16 Shri Vikas P. R. 
CRSA/2020-21/16 vikaspr2017@gmail.com  

09480393003 

17 Shri Yagnesh D. Dave 
CRSA/2020-21/17 yddave@gmail.com  

09099902346 

18 Shri Anal Jyoti Roy 
CRSA/2020-21/18 ajroy.wb@gmail.com  

09875493393 

19 Dr. Gunturu Murali Krishna 
CRSA/2020-21/19 murali9607@yahoo.com  

08978522245 

20 Shri Gautam Aditya 
CRSA/2020-21/20 gautam1aaditya@gmail.com 

07004591304 

21 Shri Ravindra Raghunath 
Kedge 

CRSA/2020-21/21 ravikedge1961@gmail.com 
08308644444 
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Sl. No. Name Enrollment No. Contact details  

(E-Mail / Mobile No.) 

22 Shri Dhanraj Tawade CRSA/2020-21/22 dotawade@gmail.com 
09811805677 

23 Shri Gopinath S. Mohite CRSA/2020-21/23 gsmohite123@gmail.com 
07588017766 

24 Shri Satish Kumar Meena RSA (C)/2021-22/23 satishjaipur@yahoo.co.in  
09983288888 

25 Ms. Rapolu Vyshnavi CRSA/2020-21/24 rapoluvyshnavi@gmail.com 
07032082503 
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